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21 PRO-AM BENJAMI I ALEVI 2023
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

PRO_AM_2MB - Medalplay   (Recorrido: VALLÉS) FECHA: 11/03/2023  CODIGO: CBB123PAM

HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (01) 09:00 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SERGIO
MORENO MIQUEL, CELIA
DE SOUZA RODRIGUEZ, GABRIEL
MORENO MIQUEL, ROSA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (02) 09:10 ITURMENDI RUIZ, JOSE MARIA
ITURMENDI SIMON, ANA
BALLESTER FERRERO, MARC
SANCHEZ MERINO, JANA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (03) 09:20 GINER NAVARRETE, IVO
ROS BADIA, MARIA
GINER ORTIZ, CLOE
RIBAS MESA, POL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (04) 09:30 ALBINYANA BRIL, ALEX
GUELL DE LECUONA, HUGO
LOPEZ POLO, MIRKO
BAKSTEIN GUELL, CASILDA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (05) 09:40 CHAVES URRASCO, VICENTE
MARTINEZ CUCCO, ONA
APARICIO BEGUE, BLANCA
CORRETJA DE MIGUEL, VALENTINA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (06) 09:50 RAMOS VARGAS, MANUEL
TORRENTS ROVIRA, ALEIX
KHELIF , NEIL
RIVAS OSET, TONI_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (07) 10:00 PEREZ MOYA, MANEL
VELAZQUEZ SEGUI, CARLA
VERGES GALLIFA, ARIADNA
QUESADA BLANCO, ABRIL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (08) 10:10 RIBERA DURALL, VICTOR
MIRO MATAS, ARNAU
VILA  SANJUAN, ALBERT
KURAMSHIN , DANIEL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (09) 10:20 ARRUTI BORDA, AMAYA
LOPEZ BAS, NACHO
ALBADALEJO LUGO, PAULA
ALONSO CABRERA, CARLA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (10) 10:30 GONZALEZ GARCIA-ORDAS, DANIEL
LAGE VILELLA, IONA
LAGE VILELLA, EDNA
BOIRA LOPEZ, GUILLEM_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (11) 10:40 HEDBERG BERTRAND, CAMILLA
ECHEVARRIA BALASCH, BERTA
RUBIO HERNANDEZ, CECILIA
NIETO MUÑOZ, CLAUDIA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (12) 10:50 SANCHEZ PEREZ, JUAN LUIS
SANTOS GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA
SANTOS GONZALEZ, PABLO
CARDONA GENOVA, NICOLAS_______________________________________________________________________________
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TEE: 1 (13) 11:00 ENCISO MONTOYA, ANTONIO
EGIDO ASENSIO, ORIOL
RUBIO BUSQUETS, ALEX
QUINTANA MASO, BIEL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (14) 12:00 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SERGIO
DOMENECH MATEO, BIEL
ROMERA ESCOBEDO, LOLA
ROMERA ESCOBEDO, JIMENA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (15) 12:10 ITURMENDI RUIZ, CHEMA
ITURMENDI SIMON, GABRIELA
GONZALEZ JUANES, VEGA
ESCAÑO JIMENEZ, JAN_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (16) 12:20 GINER NAVARRETE, IVO
TRILLO DE FRANCISCO, IAN
CALATAYUD ABELLO, IKER
CASAS NEPOMUCENO, JAIME_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (17) 12:30 ALBINYANA BRIL, ALEX
BLASCO ORRIOLS, JESUS
CASTILLO VILAPLANA, MATEO
BLASCO ORRIOLS, RODRIGO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (18) 12:40 CHAVES URRASCO, VICENTE
APARICIO BEGUE, INES
ALBADALEJO ANDAM, AINA LEIGH
MARTINEZ CUCCO, ANNA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (19) 12:50 RAMOS VARGAS, MANUEL
RAMOS SANCHEZ, ENOL
ESCUDERO MATHIEU, MARTI
OROMI PAQUET, NIL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (20) 13:00 PEREZ MOYA, MANEL
FUENTES PIULACHS, MARTI
RAMOS SANCHEZ, MARTINA
CRUSELLAS AGUILO, IAGO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (21) 13:10 RIBERA DURALL, VICTOR
COMADRAN FUERTES, MAX
CARDONA  GENOVA, PABLO
COMADRAN FUERTES, CARLOTA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (22) 13:20 ARRUTI BORDA, AMAYA
ESTEBAN ORTEGA, PAU
MACIA GONZALEZ, SERGI
ALBADALEJO LUGO, TOMAS_______________________________________________________________________________

Aprox.

Aprox.

Aprox.

Aprox.

Aprox.

Aprox.

Aprox.

Aprox.

Aprox.
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ALBADALEJO ANDAM, AINA LEIGH 1 12:40
ALBADALEJO LUGO, PAULA 1 10:20
ALBADALEJO LUGO, TOMAS 1 13:20
ALBINYANA BRIL, ALEX 1 09:30
ALBINYANA BRIL, ALEX 1 12:30
ALONSO CABRERA, CARLA 1 10:20
APARICIO BEGUE, BLANCA 1 09:40
APARICIO BEGUE, INES 1 12:40
ARRUTI BORDA, AMAYA 1 10:20
ARRUTI BORDA, AMAYA 1 13:20
BAKSTEIN GUELL, CASILDA 1 09:30
BALLESTER FERRERO, MARC 1 09:10
BLASCO ORRIOLS, JESUS 1 12:30
BLASCO ORRIOLS, RODRIGO 1 12:30
BOIRA LOPEZ, GUILLEM 1 10:30
CALATAYUD ABELLO, IKER 1 12:20
CARDONA  GENOVA, PABLO 1 13:10
CARDONA GENOVA, NICOLAS 1 10:50
CASAS NEPOMUCENO, JAIME 1 12:20
CASTILLO VILAPLANA, MATEO 1 12:30
CHAVES URRASCO, VICENTE 1 12:40
CHAVES URRASCO, VICENTE 1 09:40
COMADRAN FUERTES, CARLOTA 1 13:10
COMADRAN FUERTES, MAX 1 13:10
CORRETJA DE MIGUEL, VALENTINA 1 09:40
CRUSELLAS AGUILO, IAGO 1 13:00
DE SOUZA RODRIGUEZ, GABRIEL 1 09:00
DOMENECH MATEO, BIEL 1 12:00
ECHEVARRIA BALASCH, BERTA 1 10:40
EGIDO ASENSIO, ORIOL 1 11:00
ENCISO MONTOYA, ANTONIO 1 11:00
ESCAÑO JIMENEZ, JAN 1 12:10
ESCUDERO MATHIEU, MARTI 1 12:50
ESTEBAN ORTEGA, PAU 1 13:20
FUENTES PIULACHS, MARTI 1 13:00
GINER NAVARRETE, IVO 1 12:20
GINER NAVARRETE, IVO 1 09:20
GINER ORTIZ, CLOE 1 09:20
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SERGIO 1 09:00
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SERGIO 1 12:00
GONZALEZ GARCIA-ORDAS, DANIEL 1 10:30
GONZALEZ JUANES, VEGA 1 12:10
GUELL DE LECUONA, HUGO 1 09:30
HEDBERG BERTRAND, CAMILLA 1 10:40
ITURMENDI RUIZ, CHEMA 1 12:10
ITURMENDI RUIZ, JOSE MARIA 1 09:10
ITURMENDI SIMON, ANA 1 09:10
ITURMENDI SIMON, GABRIELA 1 12:10
KHELIF , NEIL 1 09:50
KURAMSHIN , DANIEL 1 10:10
LAGE VILELLA, EDNA 1 10:30
LAGE VILELLA, IONA 1 10:30
LOPEZ BAS, NACHO 1 10:20
LOPEZ POLO, MIRKO 1 09:30
MACIA GONZALEZ, SERGI 1 13:20
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MARTINEZ CUCCO, ANNA 1 12:40
MARTINEZ CUCCO, ONA 1 09:40
MIRO MATAS, ARNAU 1 10:10
MORENO MIQUEL, CELIA 1 09:00
MORENO MIQUEL, ROSA 1 09:00
NIETO MUÑOZ, CLAUDIA 1 10:40
OROMI PAQUET, NIL 1 12:50
PEREZ MOYA, MANEL 1 13:00
PEREZ MOYA, MANEL 1 10:00
QUESADA BLANCO, ABRIL 1 10:00
QUINTANA MASO, BIEL 1 11:00
RAMOS SANCHEZ, ENOL 1 12:50
RAMOS SANCHEZ, MARTINA 1 13:00
RAMOS VARGAS, MANUEL 1 09:50
RAMOS VARGAS, MANUEL 1 12:50
RIBAS MESA, POL 1 09:20
RIBERA DURALL, VICTOR 1 10:10
RIBERA DURALL, VICTOR 1 13:10
RIVAS OSET, TONI 1 09:50
ROMERA ESCOBEDO, JIMENA 1 12:00
ROMERA ESCOBEDO, LOLA 1 12:00
ROS BADIA, MARIA 1 09:20
RUBIO BUSQUETS, ALEX 1 11:00
RUBIO HERNANDEZ, CECILIA 1 10:40
SANCHEZ MERINO, JANA 1 09:10
SANCHEZ PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 1 10:50
SANTOS GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA 1 10:50
SANTOS GONZALEZ, PABLO 1 10:50
TORRENTS ROVIRA, ALEIX 1 09:50
TRILLO DE FRANCISCO, IAN 1 12:20
VELAZQUEZ SEGUI, CARLA 1 10:00
VERGES GALLIFA, ARIADNA 1 10:00
VILA  SANJUAN, ALBERT 1 10:10
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